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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, September 3, 2014

8:15 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-15461-bif
8:30 A.M.

Sherri J. Grisaffe (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-15205-jkf
9:00 A.M.

Vyacheslav Migachev (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-12423-elf
14-16126-bif

14-16127-jKkf
14-16138-jkf
14-16184-mdc

14-16204-bif
10:00 A.M.

Taikesha N. Moss (Debtor)
Iris D. Bryant-Franks (Debtor)
Kenneth T. Franks (Debtor)
Kimberly J. Copes (Debtor)
Karen McBride (Debtor)
Carol J. Van Ryn (Debtor)
Timothy W. Van Ryn (Debtor)
Shatia Barr (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-16113-jkf
14-16131-jkf
14-16187-jkf
14-16188-mdc
14-16200-sr
14-16208-elf

11:00 A.M.

Benilda Rivera (Debtor)
Heather K Mackey (Debtor)
David Fili (Debtor)
Jeffrey Jones (Debtor)
Telita M. Thomas (Debtor)
Benjamin Baez (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

11-19717-elf
14-15856-elf
14-16101-bif

14-16134-mdc
14-16283-bif
14-16286-¢lf

Dianna Boyd (Debtor)

Enrico Richard Conti (Debtor)
Anna M. Catania (Debtor)
Gerald A. Catania (Debtor)
Joseph Moyer (Debtor)
Crystal Kittrell (Debtor)
Shawnise D Blocker (Debtor)

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Leite-Young

Pro Se

Tudor Mihai Neagu

Michael J. Duffy
Christian A. Dicicco

Christian A. Dicicco
Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri
John A. Gagliardi

Teresa Brady

John J. Garagozzo
Raymond M. Kempinski
Robert H. Holber
Michael P. Gigliotti

Pro Se

Bruce Robert Kay

Jonathan Krinick
Brendan Mecginley
Carol L. Knowlton

Patrick F Lomax
Allan K. Marshall
Robert Captain

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/07/2014

06/27/2014

03/31/2014
07/31/2014

07/31/2014
07/31/2014
08/01/2014

08/02/2014

07/31/2014
07/31/2014
08/01/2014
08/01/2014
08/01/2014
08/02/2014

12/23/2011
07/22/2014
07/31/2014

07/31/2014
08/05/2014
08/05/2014



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, September 3, 2014

11:50 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-15378-jkf

12:15 P.M.

Kevin L. Wilkins (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Captain

Leite-Young

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-13874-mdc
12:30 P.M.

Steven Gotzler (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-15271-jkf
1:00 P.M.

Jose Cedeno (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-16034-bif
14-16044-mdc
14-16048-jkf

14-16193-sr
14-16199-mdc

1:45 P.M.

Louise Gleason (Debtor) Represented By: Siana Newman
Donna Jean George (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller
George Manfield Griffith (Debtor)  Represented By: Georgette Miller
Mirabelle Yvonne Griffith (Debtor)

LaToya Marie Tillery (Debtor) Represented By: Siana Newman
Mykeal Ferrell (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel E. Mueller

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-15539-mdc
2:00 P.M.

Christopher Bogaski (Debtor) Represented By: Michelle A. Winter

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-16117-elf
14-16119-mdc
14-16137-bif
14-16139-bif

14-16140-sr
14-16141-bif

2:45 P.M.

James Wurtenberg (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Mary Anne Wurtenberg (Debtor)

Colleen Giammarco (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Jason S Giammarco (Debtor)

Jennifer Marcinkus (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
Steven Marcinkus (Debtor)

Daniel A. Dalton (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
Barbara E. Butterfield (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
Pauline C. Siler (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-15395-sr

Robert U. Early (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

07/02/2014

05/13/2014

06/30/2014

07/29/2014
07/29/2014
07/29/2014

08/01/2014
08/01/2014

07/10/2014

07/31/2014

07/31/2014

07/31/2014

07/31/2014

07/31/2014
07/31/2014

07/02/2014



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
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341 Meeting Schedule
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

3:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-15857-elf James Edward Wheatley (Debtor)  Represented By: Pro Se

14-16030-sr Judith Marjorie Lechwar (Debtor)  Represented By: Albert J. Scarafone

14-16036-mdc  Sandra L. Deibler (Debtor) Represented By: Robert L. Stauffer

14-16110-sr Julia A. Brown (Debtor) Represented By: Leah M Stump

14-16195-bif  Joseph Chybinski (Debtor) Represented By: Bruce K. Warren
Karen Chybinski (Debtor)

14-16287-elf Shauna L. Romeo (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz

4:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

12-18429-mdc  Joseph S Slowik (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Stephen J Ross
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

14-16107-jkf
14-16111-jkf

Noel C. Mosley (Debtor)
Danielle Weikel (Debtor)
Matthew Weikel (Debtor)
Adam Freemer (Debtor)
Juleanne M. Landis (Debtor)
Michael O. Landis (Debtor)
Kyle Brown (Debtor)
Linda Brown (Debtor)

14-16115-sr
14-16124-elf

Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

14-16176-mdc Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Berks County Bar Assoc.
CHAPTER: 7

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

14-16179-ref Mark S. Edwards (Debtor)
Suinda Esther Edwards (Debtor)
Christa M Hopwood (Debtor)
Tyler D Hopwood (Debtor)
Lisa T. Stettenbauer (Debtor)

Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick

14-16359-ref Represented By: Mahlon J. Boyer

14-16378-ref
9:00 A.M.

Represented By: John D. Bucolo

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
13-15526-ref Shirley M. DiPillo Caputi (Debtor)
14-10462-ref Darrin Lee Kearney (Debtor)
14-12804-ref Joel A. Henry (Debtor)
14-16256-ref Vanessa Leigh Ramirez (Debtor)
14-16341-ref Jose A. Candelaria (Debtor)
14-16368-ref Camilla A. Grube (Debtor)

Todd N. Grube (Debtor)

Represented By: George M. Lutz
Represented By: Lynn Erickson
Represented By: Miguel M. Debon
Represented By: George M. Lutz
Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino
Represented By: George M. Lutz

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/22/2014
07/29/2014
07/29/2014
07/31/2014
08/01/2014

08/05/2014

09/06/2012

07/31/2014
07/31/2014

07/31/2014
07/31/2014

08/01/2014

08/01/2014

08/07/2014

08/07/2014

06/24/2013
01/21/2014
04/09/2014
08/04/2014
08/06/2014
08/07/2014



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, September 3, 2014

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

14-10809-ref

14-15836-ref
14-15997-ref

14-16004-ref
14-16052-ref
14-16132-ref
14-16190-ref

11:00 A.M.

Joanne M Rios (Debtor)
Joseph Rios (Debtor)
Doris M. Gregro (Debtor)
Delbert G. Bitting (Debtor)
Mary Anne Bitting (Debtor)
Efrain Gomez (Debtor)
Courtney L. Noll (Debtor)
Dennis Cathcart (Debtor)
Juli A Stefanik (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

14-15844-ref
14-15999-ref
14-16075-ref

14-16233-ref
14-16301-ref

14-16355-ref

9:00 A.M.

Todd Michael Witkowski (Debtor)
Greene Edge LLC (Debtor)

John David Hocking (Debtor)
Nicole Hocking (Debtor)
Jacqueline Coyaso (Debtor)

Scott D. Kinsey (Debtor)

Susan D. Kinsey (Debtor)

Aaron Hutson (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Joseph L Quinn

David S. Gellert
David S. Gellert

Paul H. Herbein
David S. Gellert
Joseph L Quinn
David Johnson

Clemson N. Page
Shawn J. Lau
Stanley E. Luongo

Shawn J. Lau
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Paul Edward Trainor

Bourse Building B104

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-13245-bif
14-13511-bif
14-13531-mdc

14-13943-bif
14-14887-jkf

James N. Panetta (Debtor)
Kyle B Harrigan (Debtor)
Henrietta Orumwense (Debtor)

Lawrence E. Idede (Debtor)
Daniel Velez (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Brewington

Represented By:

Represented By:

David M. Offen
Brad J. Sadek
Fareeda Halima

Brad J. Sadek
Christian A. Dicicco

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

01/31/2014

07/22/2014
07/29/2014

07/29/2014
07/30/2014
07/31/2014
08/01/2014

07/22/2014
07/29/2014
07/30/2014

08/04/2014
08/05/2014

08/07/2014

04/24/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014

05/15/2014
06/17/2014
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, September 3, 2014

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-12211-elf

14-12732-elf
14-13066-mdc
14-13389-jkf
14-13727-elf
14-13734-elf

14-14882-mdc
10:00 A.M.

Edward G. Eckert (Debtor)
Shana M. Eckert (Debtor)

Beverly Pieren Schweder (Debtor)

Arab A. Ali (Debtor)
Wayne T. Arena (Debtor)
Edward F Bianculli (Debtor)
Edward J Boshell (Debtor)
Stacy L Boshell (Debtor)
Hans Von Essen (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-13547-jkf

14-13934-jkf
14-13936-elf
14-13941-mdc
14-13942-bif
14-14886-jkf

10:30 A.M.

Anthony Pace (Debtor)
Constance J. Pace (Debtor)

Desiree M. Trader-Kent (Debtor)

Serge H. Gnebeyou (Debtor)
Janet M Connell (Debtor)
Joseph Kemery (Debtor)
Louretha Robin Lee (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-13232-mdc
14-13337-bif
14-13694-jkf
14-13714-mdc

14-13921-jkf
14-13950-bif

11:00 A.M.

Chibuike Ogbonnaya (Debtor)
James P. Fanelli (Debtor)
Gary G. Staten (Debtor)

Frank R. Dubois (Debtor)

Kelly R Myers (Debtor)
Shannele Dill (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-13271-bif

14-13296-jkf
14-13482-bif

14-13704-jkf
14-14783-bif

Gregg L. Coffman (Debtor)

Danielle T Domenick (Debtor)
James P. Boyle (Debtor)

Lisa L. Boyle (Debtor)

Steven A Pritchard (Debtor)
Laurie Ann Balent (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Eugene A. Camposano

John M. Kenney
James P. Mcgarrity
Jon M. Adelstein
Michael J. Halprin
Janet K. Lubon

Michael G. Deegan

Jon M. Adelstein

Katherine Schreiber
Kenneth E. West
Kenneth E. West
Joseph L Quinn
Christian A. Dicicco

Michael P. Kutzer
Carol B. Mccullough
Michael D. Sayles
Ellis B. Klein

Paul H. Young
Lawrence S. Rubin
Michael A. Latzes

Ellis B. Klein

Paul H. Young
Richard F. Weinstein
Ellis B. Klein

Paul H. Young

Ellis B. Klein

Paul H. Young
Michele Perez Capilato
Patricia M. Mayer

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

03/25/2014

04/08/2014
04/17/2014
04/29/2014
05/08/2014
05/08/2014

06/17/2014

05/02/2014

05/15/2014
05/15/2014
05/15/2014
05/15/2014
06/17/2014

04/23/2014
04/28/2014
05/07/2014
05/07/2014

05/14/2014
05/15/2014

04/25/2014

04/25/2014
04/30/2014

05/07/2014
06/12/2014
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, September 3, 2014

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-13393-bif
14-13537-jkf
14-13593-bif
14-13773-bif
14-13824-jkf
14-14829-mdc
14-15623-¢lf

12:00 P.M.

Christina Walker Brown (Debtor)
Frank Winston (Debtor)

Andre A. Salomon (Debtor)
Michael P. Campbell (Debtor)

Christopher M MacDonald (Debtor)

Theresa N. Lynch (Debtor)
Jacqueline Nicholson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-11726-mdc
14-12757-mdc
14-13149-jkf
14-13316-jKkf

14-13642-mdc
14-13649-jkf
14-13839-jkf
14-14835-elf

12:30 P.M.

David W. Thompson (Debtor)
W. Hunter Hayes (Debtor)
Christopher Thomas (Debtor)
Lizbeth A. Velez (Debtor)
Victor L. Velez (Debtor)
Pilsoon Parker (Debtor)
Margaret M. Misnik (Debtor)

Matthew Nicholas Brindisi (Debtor)

Catherine Gonzalez (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-10403-jKkf
14-13148-elf
14-14825-elf
14-14847-mdc

14-14854-elf

14-14911-bif
14-14924-mdc

1:00 P.M.

Kimberly Ann Sordi (Debtor)
Sha Nanette Nicholson (Debtor)
Mai Gian Nguyen (Debtor)
Clara L Smith (Debtor)

Jacoby Regaolo (Debtor)
Paulette Brew Johnson (Debtor)
James M. Hellmig (Debtor)
Jaimie B. Hummel (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-13225-elf
14-13860-bif

14-14324-jKf
14-14411-jkf
14-14668-¢lf
14-15052-jKf
14-15096-bif

Francis D. Gill (Debtor)
Eusebio Nieves (Debtor)
Jean M. Nieves (Debtor)
Melissa D. Matthews (Debtor)
Susan Shields (Debtor)
Bradley-Brown (Debtor)
Howard G Kurs (Debtor)
James A. Jordan (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Stanley E. Luongo
Stokes E. Mott
Sherri Dicks
Ronald G. Mcneil
Scott F. Waterman
James D. Moran
John L. Mcclain

Michael J. Veneziani
Thomas Daniel Bielli
Zachary Perlick

S. Daniel Hutchison

Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick
William D. Schroeder
: Michael P. Kutzer

: Zachary Perlick

: Zachary Perlick

: Jonathan H. Stanwood
: Michael Adam Cohen

: Alan B. Liss
Kenneth E. West
Ellis B. Klein
Paul H. Young

Michael P. Kutzer
David M. Offen

David M. Offen
Michael A. Cibik2

Pro Se

Candyce I. Smith-Sklar
Michael Seth Schwartz

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/29/2014
05/01/2014
05/05/2014
05/09/2014
05/12/2014
06/16/2014
07/12/2014

03/07/2014
04/08/2014
04/21/2014
04/27/2014

05/06/2014
05/06/2014
05/12/2014
06/16/2014

01/17/2014
04/21/2014
06/16/2014
06/16/2014

06/16/2014
06/18/2014
06/18/2014

04/23/2014
05/13/2014

05/29/2014
05/30/2014
06/06/2014
06/24/2014
06/25/2014



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, September 3, 2014

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: Ronda J. Winnecour

14-15485-jkf Reginald Small (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-14432-bif Harold Adams (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
14-15026-elf Cathy Balch (Debtor) Represented By: Bruce J. Duke
14-15224-bif Therasa D. Rembert (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
14-15225-mdc  Jeffrey M. Stahl (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
14-13878-bif Christopher B. Baiocco (Debtor) Represented By: Gary E. Thompson

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

03/12/2014

05/30/2014
06/23/2014
06/27/2014
06/27/2014

05/14/2014



